
 

2020 Product Information 
No Changes 

M132 – One Hoodie 
   

 
 
 

Fabric Composition 60% (Organic) Cotton, 20% Cotton, 20% Polyester 
Organic Content Certified to the OCS 
 

Fabric Type French Terry 
  
Fabric Weight 280gsm 
  
Details Unisex Fit | Raglan Sleeves | Straight hem with 

drop back and side vents | Twin needle sleeve ends 
| Inside back neck locker patch | Single Layer 3-
piece hood | No draw-cord | 2 front welt pockets |  
Smooth outer fabric with loop back inner | Tear off 
Label  
 

 
Other Styles in  
“One” range 
 
 

 
M130, M131, M133, M135, M136 

Colour Information 

Colour Name Black Charcoal Grey 
Melange 

Heather Grey 
Melange Navy White  

       

Pantone Pantone Black C 7540C 423C 5395C Pantone White  

Pantone TCX 19-4008 17-5102 17-5102 19-4027 11-0601  
C 
M 
Y 
K 

0 
0 
0 

100 

45 
37 
36 
2 

45 
37 
36 
2 

96 
83 
34 
31 

0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Size Information and “To Fit” Guide  
Size     XS S M L XL XXL 

Chest 33/35in 36/38in 39/41in 42/44in 45/47in 48/49in 

 84/89cm 91/96cm 99/104cm 106/111cm 114/119cm 122/125cm 
“One” has been designed to be worn as wished; classic, tighter or oversized. The above is a recommendation (only) for a classic fit – for there are no 
rules on what to wear or how to wear it. For looser, fashion & oversized fit, we would recommend the size up (or up again) and for a tighter fit, the size 
down. 

Wash Care Information 

 
 

Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World 

--------------------------Mantis World logos-------------------------------- ------External Certifications----- 

     
                                     OEKO-TEX® 100 OCS Blended 
     

Packing Information Country of Origin Commodity Code 
Quantity/Pack: 5 Quantity/Carton: 20 Pakistan/Bangladesh 61102010 

SKU Information Sheet Information 
SKUs 2019: 30 SKUs 2020: 30 SKUs Net:  0 Issue 1; 05/08/2019 

 




