

mantis

No Changes

M132 - One Hoodie

Fabric Composition 60% (Organic) Cotton, 20% Cotton, 20% Polyester

Organic Content Certified to the OCS

Fabric Type French Terry

Fabric Weight 280gsm

Details Unisex Fit | Raglan Sleeves | Straight hem with

drop back and side vents | Twin needle sleeve ends | Inside back neck locker patch | Single Layer 3-piece hood | No draw-cord | 2 front welt pockets | Smooth outer fabric with loop back inner | Tear off

Labe

Other Styles in "One" range

M130, M131, M133, M135, M136



Colour Information					
Colour Name	Black	Charcoal Grey Melange	Heather Grey Melange	Navy	White
Pantone	Pantone Black C	7540C	423C	5395C	Pantone White
Pantone TCX	19-4008	17-5102	17-5102	19-4027	11-0601
С	0	45	45	96	0
M	0	37	37	83	0
Υ	0	36	36	34	0
K	100	2	2	31	0

Size Information and "To Fit" Guide								
Size	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL		
Chest	33/35in	36/38in	39/41in	42/44in	45/47in	48/49in		
	84/89cm	91/96cm	99/104cm	106/111cm	114/119cm	122/125cm		

"One" has been designed to be worn as wished; classic, tighter or oversized. The above is a recommendation (only) for a classic fit – for there are no rules on what to wear or how to wear it. For looser, fashion & oversized fit, we would recommend the size up (or up again) and for a tighter fit, the size down.

Wash Care Information



Certification/Logos: All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World

------Mantis World logos------

-----External Certifications----











OEKO-TEX® 100

OCS Blended

Packing Information		Country of Origin	Commodity Code	
Quantity/Pack: 5	Quantity/Carton: 20 Pakistan/Bangladesh		61102010	
SKU Information	Sheet Information			
SKUs 2019: 30	SKUs 2020: 30	SKUs Net: 0	Issue 1; 05/08/2019	